
N:\Office\Letters 22 23\TERM DATES 2023 2024.docx 

MOULTON SCHOOL TERM DATES  
 

2023-2024 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023   
 

PD Day: Monday 4th September 2023 (1) 
 

PD Day: Tuesday 5th September 2023 (2) 
 

Monday 4th September – Wednesday 20th December 2023   
 

 PD Day: Friday 20th October 2023 (3) 
 

Half Term break: Week Commencing Monday 23rd October 2023 
 
 

___________________________________________________________ 
 

SPRING TERM 2024 
 

PD Day: Wednesday 3rd January 2024 (4) 
 

PD Day: Thursday 4th January 2024 (5) 
 

Wednesday 3rd January – Thursday 28th March 2024 
 

Half Term break: Week Commencing Monday 19th February 2024 
 
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 

Friday 12th April – Friday 19th July 2024 
 

Monday 6th May:  Bank Holiday (school closed)  
 

Half Term break: Week Commencing Monday 27th May 2024    
                                                                       
 

 
 

  


